DESERT CHRISTIAN GYMNASTIC CENTER
FEE SCHEDULE

There is a 25% discount for students or families with multiple classes after the first class.
Excludes 330 per year registration fee
All classes are per 8 week term

TERM RATE
CLASS EARLY BIRD
(REGULAR)
Mom, Pop, & Me (45 min.) $84 Super Saver $78
Preschool 3-5
1 x per week (45 min.) $94 $88
Kindergarten
1 x per week 2:30 p.m. (50 min.) [ $84 Super Saver $78
1 x per week regular (50 min.) |$94 $88
Girls Level 1 & 2
1 x per week (55 min.) $94 $88
Hot Shots $164 $155
Girls Pre-team
2 x per week (3 hrs.) $174 $168
Boys Level 1 & 2
1 x per week (55 min.) $94 $88
Boys Level 3
2 x per week (3 hrs.) $174 $168
TEAM MONTHLY EARLY BIRD
Girls:
6 hrs./week $129 N.A.
8 hrs./week $155 N.A.
Boys:
6 hrs./week $129 N.A.
8 hrs./week $155 N.A.

Due by the 1st. Late by the 10th
$15 late fee after the 10th.

Desert Christian Gymnastic Center
44662 15th Street West, Lancaster, CA 93534 ® 661-948 4FUN (386)




